

MHLA170010042026



Order below Exh.03 in HMP No.46/2026.
Neha Shinde @ Neha Katke Vs. Nitin Katke
(Order passed on 9th June, 2026.)

Filed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 09.06.2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.