

MHLA170010042026



Order below Exh.06 in HMP No.46/2026.
Neha Shinde @ Neha Katke Vs. Nitin Katke
(Order passed on 28th July, 2026.)

Reissue notice to non-applicant as prayed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 28.07.2026.

(S. B. Patil)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.